Warmup
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM

1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45PM
3:15 PM

Warmup
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM

1:15PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM

Warmup
9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM

1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45PM
3:15PM

Concert
9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM

1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM

Concert
9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM

1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM

Concert

9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM

1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM

TUESDAY, MARCH 22nd, 2022

Ensemble
Batesburg-Leesville Middle School
Muller Road Middle School
Pleasant Hill Middle School
Northside Middle School
New Ellenton Middle School
John W. Moore Middle School
Edgewood Middle School
LUNCH
Hartville Middle School 7th Grade
Johnston-Edgefield-Trenton Middle School
Sullivan Middle School
Sandhills Middle School
Pelion Middle School

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 23rd, 2022

Ensemble
Saluda Middle School
Dutch Fork Middle School
Gilbert Middle School
Crayton Middle School
Irmo Middle School
Paul Knox Middle School
Lexington Middle School 7th Grade
LUNCH
Lugoff-Elgin Middle School
Lexington Middle School 8th Grade
Kelly Mill Middle School
Busbee Creative School for the Arts
Orangeburg County School District Honor Band

THURSDAY, MARCH 24th, 2022

Ensemble
Longleaf Middle School
Beechwood Middle School
Pine Ridge Middle School
North Augusta Middle School
Merriwether Middle School
Meadow Glen Middle School 7th Grade
W.G. Sanders Middle School
LUNCH
Hartsville Middle School 8th Grade
Meadow Glen Middle School 8th Grade
Leslie M. Stover Middle School
Blythewood Middle School
Carolina Springs Middle School

Director
Glen Funderburk
Michelle Ortiz
Ashley Gable
Kevin Sweatt
Mallory Berley
Richard Hyman
Joey Bagwell

Marlin Ketter
Angelyn Dorn
Paul Guzewicz
Dillon Smith
Ben Pierce

Director
Jennifer Wingate
Alyssa Haley
Matthew Boiteau
Daryl Byrd
Lorrie Tuner
Melissa Comley
Brandon Armstrong

Chris Meserve
Brandon Armstrong
Brian Wargel
Hunter Reese
Herman Marsh

Director
Kadin Ivey
Craig Davis
Sharde Hawkins
Ezekiel Webber

Stephanie Chapman

Melanie Winn

Costonzo Bryant-Martin

Marlin Ketter
Melanie Winn
Matthew Austin
Morgan Bostick

Lillian Montes de Oca
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