		TUESDAY, MARCH 22nd, 2022		
Warmup	Concert	Ensemble	Director	Class
8:45 AM		Batesburg-Leesville Middle School	Glen Funderburk	II
9:15 AM		Muller Road Middle School	Michelle Ortiz	II.
9:45 AM		Pleasant Hill Middle School	Ashley Gable	II.
10:15 AM		Northside Middle School	Kevin Sweatt	l i
10:45 AM		New Ellenton Middle School	Mallory Berley	ii
11:15 AM		John W. Moore Middle School	Richard Hyman	II.
11:45 AM		Edgewood Middle School	Joey Bagwell	II.
	12.1011	LUNCH	body Bagwon	
1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Hartville Middle School 7th Grade	Marlin Ketter	II
1:45 PM		Johnston-Edgefield-Trenton Middle School	Angelyn Dorn	II.
2:15 PM		Sullivan Middle School	Paul Guzewicz	1
2:45 PM		Sandhills Middle School	Dillon Smith	il
3:15 PM		Pelion Middle School	Ben Pierce	
		WEDNESDAY, MARCH 23rd, 2022		
Warmup	Concert	Ensemble	Director	Class
8:45 AM	9:15 AM	Saluda Middle School	Jennifer Wingate	II
9:15 AM	9:45 AM	Dutch Fork Middle School	Alyssa Haley	II
9:45 AM	10:15 AM	Gilbert Middle School	Matthew Boiteau	II
10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Crayton Middle School	Daryl Byrd	II
10:45 AM	11:15 AM	Irmo Middle School	Lorrie Tuner	Ш
11:15 AM	11:45 AM	Paul Knox Middle School	Melissa Comley	II
11:45 AM	12:15 PM	Lexington Middle School 7th Grade	Brandon Armstrong	II
		LUNCH		
1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Lugoff-Elgin Middle School	Chris Meserve	II
1:45 PM	2:15 PM	Lexington Middle School 8th Grade	Brandon Armstrong	III
2:15 PM	2:45 PM	Kelly Mill Middle School	Brian Wargel	II
2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Busbee Creative School for the Arts	Hunter Reese	1
3:15 PM	3:45 PM	Orangeburg County School District Honor Band	Herman Marsh	II
		THURSDAY, MARCH 24th, 2022		
Warmup	Concert	Ensemble	Director	Class
9:15 AM	9:45 AM	Longleaf Middle School	Kadin Ivey	1
9:45 AM	10:15 AM	Beechwood Middle School	Craig Davis	III
10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Pine Ridge Middle School	Sharde Hawkins	II
10:45 AM	11:15 AM	North Augusta Middle School	Ezekiel Webber	II
11:15 AM	11:45 AM	Merriwether Middle School	Stephanie Chapman	II
11:45 AM	12:15 PM	Meadow Glen Middle School 7th Grade	Melanie Winn	II
12:15 PM	12:45 PM	W.G. Sanders Middle School	Costonzo Bryant-Martin	I
		LUNCH		
1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Hartsville Middle School 8th Grade	Marlin Ketter	II
1:45 PM	2:15 PM	Meadow Glen Middle School 8th Grade	Melanie Winn	II
2:15 PM	2:45 PM	Leslie M. Stover Middle School	Matthew Austin	I.
2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Blythewood Middle School	Morgan Bostick	II
3:15 PM		Carolina Springs Middle School	Lillian Montes de Oca	II